
Age Division Gender Points Place Medal
50 - 54 Male 1 1 Gold
50 - 54 Male 0
50 - 54 Male 0

55 - 59 Female 5 1 Gold
55 - 59 Female 0

55 -59 Male Steve Kenton 6 1 Gold
55 -59 Male Dave Clements 3 2 Silver

60 - 64 Male 8 1 Gold
60 - 64 Male 8 1 Gold
60 - 64 Male 7 2 Silver
60 - 64 Male 7 2 Silver
60 - 64 Male 5 3 Bronze
60 - 64 Male 5 3 Bronze
60 - 64 Male 5 3 Bronze
60 - 64 Male 4 3 Bronze (IA)
60 - 64 Male 1

60 - 64 Female 2 1 Gold
60 - 64 Female 2 1 Gold

65 - 69 Male 6 1 Gold
65 - 69 Male 5 2 Silver
65 - 69 Male 4 3 Bronze
65 - 69 Male 4 3 Bronze
65 - 69 Male 3

65 - 69 Female 3 1 Gold
65 - 69 Female 2 2 Silver
65 - 69 Female 1 3 Bronze
65 - 69 Female 0
65 - 69 Female 0

70 - 74 Male 5 1 Gold
70 - 74 Male 4 2 Silver
70 - 74 Male 3 3 Bronze
70 - 74 Male 2
70 - 74 Male 2
70 - 74 Male 0

70 - 74 Female 2 1 Gold

75 - 79 Female 0

75 - 79 Male 4 1 Gold

80 - 84 Male 6 1 Gold

Michael Hilliard

Brett Hestdalen
Elliot Kissam

Mike Weeks

Steve Schuette

Dale Thede

Greg Palmershiem Jr

Jennifer Shide

Steve Schumacher

Jim Kopacek

Greta Budweg

Greg Marty

Cheryl Hall

Brent Alexander

Rebecca Murdock

Jeff Pfundheller

Frisbee Accuracy Throw

Jacqueline Riekena

Name

Scott Mills

Thomas Shide

Janice Leinen

Randy Davis

Timothy Pew

Jeff Mnasian

Brad Staley

Margaret Beuter

Bob Nelson
Keith Dahlstrom

Danny Kruzic
Brad Ewest

Bob Eichner

Doris Garland
Shelly Lewis

Ron Peterson

Neva Weisskopf

Linda Donahue

Denny Adair



85 - 89 Female 0

85 - 89 Male 1 1 Gold

90 - 94 Male 2 1 Gold
90 - 94 Male 1 2 Silver
90 - 94 Male 1 2 Silver

Age Division Gender Distance Place Medal
50 - 54 Male 35 1 Gold
50 - 54 Male 33 2 Silver

55 - 59 Female 35 1 Gold
55 - 59 Female 30 2 Silver

55 -59 Male Steve Kenton 116 1 Gold
55 -59 Male Dave Clements 64 2 Silver

60 - 64 Male 75 1 Gold
60 - 64 Male 74 2 Silver
60 - 64 Male 65 3 Bronze
60 - 64 Male 64
60 - 64 Male 46

60 - 64 Female 21 1 Gold
60 - 64 Female 21 1 Gold

65 - 69 Male 108 1 Gold
65 - 69 Male 77 1 Gold (IA)
65 - 69 Male 67 2 Silver
65 - 69 Male 59 3 Bronze
65 - 69 Male 25

65 - 69 Female 39 1 Gold
65 - 69 Female 26 2 Silver
65 - 69 Female 22 3 Bronze

70 - 74 Male 91 1 Gold
70 - 74 Male 73 2 Silver
70 - 74 Male 64 3 Bronze
70 - 74 Male 60
70 - 74 Male 45
70 - 74 Male 44
70 - 74 Male 40

70 - 74 Female 40 1 Gold

75 - 79 Female 20 1 Gold

75 - 79 Male 43 1 Gold

80 - 84 Male 41 1 Gold

85 - 89 Female 7 1 Gold

85 - 89 Male 28 1 Gold

90 - 94 Male 36 1 Gold
90 - 94 Male 17 2 Silver
90 - 94 Male 14 3 Bronze

Wyline Gardner

Donald Newton

Carroll Marty
Richard Anderson
Bart Young

Bob Eichner

Chris Ostlund
Brad Ewest

Danny Kruzic

Richard Anderson
Carroll Marty

Wyline Gardner

Donald Newton

Timothy Pew

Michael Hilliard

Jennifer Shide

Bart Young

Name
Greg Palmershiem Jr

Frisbee Distance Throw

Jeff Pfundheller
Elliot Kissam

Jeff Minasian

Cheryl Hall

Jacqueline Riekena
Rebecca Murdock

Steve Schumacher

Keith Dahlstrom

Doris Garland
Greta Budweg
Shelly Lewis

Greg Eastman

Gary Marty
Steve Schuette
Randy Davis

Brady Staley
Mike Weeks

Neva Weisskopf
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Dale Thede
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Ron Peterson


